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Дистанция 27 Женщины, 800m Вольный стиль Открытые
14.05.2021 Результаты
Норматив III юн. разряд 9 +: 21:16.00  /  Норматив II юн. разряд 9 +: 18:46.00  /  Норматив I юн. разряд 9 +: 16:16.00  /
Норматив III разряд 9 +: 13:31.00  /  Норматив II разряд 9 +: 11:58.00  /  Норматив I разряд 9 +: 10:27.00  /
Норматив КМС 10 +: 9:46.00  /  Норматив МС 12 +: 9:12.00

Очки: FINA 2019

Место Год рождения Время Очки

15 - 17 лет

1. МАСЛОВА Екатерина 05 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 9:30.55 613 КМС
2. КАЛУГИНА Мария 04 Косино "Косино" 9:41.63 579 КМС
3. БУТЕНКО София 05 Косино "Косино" 9:51.06 551 I
4. ТАБОРКО Марианна 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 10:04.13 516 I
5. СТЕПАНОВА Полина 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 10:25.16 466 I
6. ИВАНОВА Ксения 06 СШОР 1 10:33.37 448 II
7. МАТВИЕНКО Виктория 06 Косино "Косино" 10:56.36 402 II
8. БАХТЕЕВА Алина 06 Косино "Косино" 11:19.00 363 II
9. БАНДУРЕНКО Дарья 06 Косино "Парус" 12:21.88 279 III

13 - 14 лет

1. ИВАНОВА Анастасия 07 Косино "Косино" 10:15.44 488 I
2. ЯШИНА Маргарита 08 Косино "Косино" 10:16.55 486 I
3. ХУСТОЧКА Дарья 08 Косино "Косино" 10:22.64 472 I
4. ТРУХИНА Екатерина 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 10:26.84 462 I
5. СНАСТИНА Кристина 07 ЮМ 10:30.06 455 II
6. КОЛЕСНИКОВА Вероника 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 10:56.64 402 II
7. МОЛЧАНОВА Варвара 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 11:12.16 375 II
8. ГРАБЕЖОВА Арина 08 Косино "Парус" 11:13.62 372 II
9. БЫСТРЫКИНА Елизавета 08 Косино "Парус" 11:17.61 366 II

10. СОКОЛОВА Василиса 08 Косино "Парус" 11:19.25 363 II
11. ГУДЗЬ Марианна 08 Косино "Косино" 11:20.20 362 II
12. ЕВСЕЕНКОВА Наталья 08 Косино "Парус" 11:47.87 321 II
13. КУРИЦО Евгения 08 Косино "Парус" 12:00.20 305 III
14. САЛТЫКОВА Василиса 08 Косино "Парус" 12:41.60 257 III
15. ЛАДЫГИНА Анна 08 Косино "Парус" 12:57.34 242 III
16. КУРИЛЕНКО Мария 08 Косино "Парус" 13:04.31 236 III
17. ПОЛЯК Кристина 08 Косино "Парус" 13:50.80 198 I юн

11 - 12 лет

1. ВИРОВЕЦ Софья 10 СКИФЫ 10:42.79 428 II
2. КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария 09 СШОР 1 10:46.02 422 II
3. ИСМАКОВА Варвара 09 Косино "Косино" 10:58.38 399 II
4. МИЛЕННАЯ Татьяна 10 Сшор №47 11:33.24 341 II
5. СВЕТЛОВА Ксения 09 Косино "Парус" 11:36.17 337 II
6. КЛОЧКОВА Елизавета 09 Косино "Косино" 11:51.42 316 II
7. КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Виолетта 09 Косино "Косино" 11:52.25 315 II
8. ЗАКИРОВА Софья 09 СКИФЫ 11:54.71 312 II
9. ЗИТЕВА Юлия 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 12:00.25 304 III

10. ВОЕНКОВА Дарья 09 Косино "Парус" 12:02.00 302 III
11. АВДЕЕВА Таисия 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 12:04.29 299 III
12. ВДОВИНА Варвара 10 СКИФЫ 12:05.56 298 III
13. ИВАНЧУК Ксения 09 Косино "Парус" 12:10.05 292 III
14. КУЛАГИНА Элина 09 Косино "Косино" 12:10.31 292 III
15. АНПИЛОГОВА София 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 12:10.41 292 III
16. ЯКУШКИНА Анна 09 Косино "Косино" 12:19.70 281 III
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Дистанция 27, Девочки, 800m Вольный стиль, 11 - 12 лет

Место Год рождения Время Очки

17. СТАРИКОВА Татьяна 10 Косино "Косино" 12:25.13 275 III
18. ПЕТРОВА Любовь 10 СКИФЫ 12:30.08 269 III
19. КРАСНОВА Елизавета 09 Косино "Парус" 12:37.50 262 III
20. ГЛУШОНКОВА Анастасия 10 Косино "Косино" 12:38.20 261 III
21. СИНДИЦКАЯ Арина 09 Косино "Парус" 12:39.67 259 III
22. СИМОНОВА Ольга 09 Косино "Парус" 12:49.98 249 III
23. БОРИСОВА Ольга 09 СШОР 64 12:54.13 245 III
24. ГОЛУБЦОВА Ангелина 09 Косино "Парус" 13:07.98 232 III
25. ЗОТОВА Ирина 09 Косино "Косино" 13:09.49 231 III
26. КИРЧАНОВА Полина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 13:30.53 213 III
27. РЕЙШ Алёна 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 13:50.80 198 I юн
28. ПАКА Полина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 13:55.57 195 I юн
29. ДЕЛЬНОВА Анна 10 Косино "Парус" 14:22.22 177 I юн
30. ДИМИТРИЕВА София 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 14:28.28 174 I юн
31. ПАЛАМАР Анастасия 10 Косино "Парус" 14:30.60 172 I юн
32. ПРОШИНА София 10 Косино "Парус" 14:48.52 162 I юн
33. МАСАЛИТИНА Ярослава 10 Косино "Парус" 15:50.59 132 I юн
34. КОНДРАТОВА Олеся 10 Косино "Парус" 16:15.90 122 I юн

Открытые

1. МАСЛОВА Екатерина 05 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 9:30.55 613 КМС
2. КАЛУГИНА Мария 04 Косино "Косино" 9:41.63 579 КМС
3. БУТЕНКО София 05 Косино "Косино" 9:51.06 551 I
4. ТАБОРКО Марианна 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 10:04.13 516 I
5. ИВАНОВА Анастасия 07 Косино "Косино" 10:15.44 488 I
6. ЯШИНА Маргарита 08 Косино "Косино" 10:16.55 486 I
7. ХУСТОЧКА Дарья 08 Косино "Косино" 10:22.64 472 I
8. СТЕПАНОВА Полина 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 10:25.16 466 I
9. ТРУХИНА Екатерина 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 10:26.84 462 I

10. СНАСТИНА Кристина 07 ЮМ 10:30.06 455 II
11. ИВАНОВА Ксения 06 СШОР 1 10:33.37 448 II
12. ВИРОВЕЦ Софья 10 СКИФЫ 10:42.79 428 II
13. КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария 09 СШОР 1 10:46.02 422 II
14. МАТВИЕНКО Виктория 06 Косино "Косино" 10:56.36 402 II
15. КОЛЕСНИКОВА Вероника 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 10:56.64 402 II
16. ИСМАКОВА Варвара 09 Косино "Косино" 10:58.38 399 II
17. МОЛЧАНОВА Варвара 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 11:12.16 375 II
18. ГРАБЕЖОВА Арина 08 Косино "Парус" 11:13.62 372 II
19. БЫСТРЫКИНА Елизавета 08 Косино "Парус" 11:17.61 366 II
20. БАХТЕЕВА Алина 06 Косино "Косино" 11:19.00 363 II
21. СОКОЛОВА Василиса 08 Косино "Парус" 11:19.25 363 II
22. ГУДЗЬ Марианна 08 Косино "Косино" 11:20.20 362 II
23. МИЛЕННАЯ Татьяна 10 Сшор №47 11:33.24 341 II
24. СВЕТЛОВА Ксения 09 Косино "Парус" 11:36.17 337 II
25. ЕВСЕЕНКОВА Наталья 08 Косино "Парус" 11:47.87 321 II
26. КЛОЧКОВА Елизавета 09 Косино "Косино" 11:51.42 316 II
27. КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Виолетта 09 Косино "Косино" 11:52.25 315 II
28. ЗАКИРОВА Софья 09 СКИФЫ 11:54.71 312 II
29. КУРИЦО Евгения 08 Косино "Парус" 12:00.20 305 III
30. ЗИТЕВА Юлия 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 12:00.25 304 III
31. ВОЕНКОВА Дарья 09 Косино "Парус" 12:02.00 302 III
32. АВДЕЕВА Таисия 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 12:04.29 299 III
33. ВДОВИНА Варвара 10 СКИФЫ 12:05.56 298 III
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Дистанция 27, Женщины, 800m Вольный стиль, Открытые

Место Год рождения Время Очки

34. ИВАНЧУК Ксения 09 Косино "Парус" 12:10.05 292 III
35. КУЛАГИНА Элина 09 Косино "Косино" 12:10.31 292 III
36. АНПИЛОГОВА София 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 12:10.41 292 III
37. ЯКУШКИНА Анна 09 Косино "Косино" 12:19.70 281 III
38. БАНДУРЕНКО Дарья 06 Косино "Парус" 12:21.88 279 III
39. СТАРИКОВА Татьяна 10 Косино "Косино" 12:25.13 275 III
40. ПЕТРОВА Любовь 10 СКИФЫ 12:30.08 269 III
41. КРАСНОВА Елизавета 09 Косино "Парус" 12:37.50 262 III
42. ГЛУШОНКОВА Анастасия 10 Косино "Косино" 12:38.20 261 III
43. СИНДИЦКАЯ Арина 09 Косино "Парус" 12:39.67 259 III
44. САЛТЫКОВА Василиса 08 Косино "Парус" 12:41.60 257 III
45. СИМОНОВА Ольга 09 Косино "Парус" 12:49.98 249 III
46. БОРИСОВА Ольга 09 СШОР 64 12:54.13 245 III
47. ЛАДЫГИНА Анна 08 Косино "Парус" 12:57.34 242 III
48. КУРИЛЕНКО Мария 08 Косино "Парус" 13:04.31 236 III
49. ГОЛУБЦОВА Ангелина 09 Косино "Парус" 13:07.98 232 III
50. ЗОТОВА Ирина 09 Косино "Косино" 13:09.49 231 III
51. КИРЧАНОВА Полина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 13:30.53 213 III
52. ПОЛЯК Кристина 08 Косино "Парус" 13:50.80 198 I юн

РЕЙШ Алёна 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 13:50.80 198 I юн
54. ПАКА Полина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 13:55.57 195 I юн
55. ДЕЛЬНОВА Анна 10 Косино "Парус" 14:22.22 177 I юн
56. ДИМИТРИЕВА София 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 14:28.28 174 I юн
57. ПАЛАМАР Анастасия 10 Косино "Парус" 14:30.60 172 I юн
58. ПРОШИНА София 10 Косино "Парус" 14:48.52 162 I юн
59. МАСАЛИТИНА Ярослава 10 Косино "Парус" 15:50.59 132 I юн
60. КОНДРАТОВА Олеся 10 Косино "Парус" 16:15.90 122 I юн


